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Senior Leaders Counter Terrorism Seminar

ISRAEL, March 2019

Wednesday, 13 March 2019

08: 30-08:45

Sheraton Hotel & Hilton Hotel.

08:45-09:00
09:00-11:00
Innovation
11:00-11:15
11:15-12: 30
12:30-13:00
13:00-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:00-17:15
17:15-18: 30

Gathering Points - DIC Hotel,

Transit to Jaffa
Visit to the Peres Center for Peace &

Break
R&D Trade Show
Transit to Jaffa

Lunch

Transit to Mishmar Ayalon
Yamam Unit Capabilities Demo
Transit back to Hotel
Free Night
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Senior Leaders Counter Terrorism Seminar

ISRAEL, March 2019

Tuesday, 12 March 2019

07:45-08:00

Hilton Hotel

~ 08:00-08: 30
© 08:30-08:45
| 08:45-08: 50
" 08:50-09: 00

09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-12:15
12:15-13:15
13:15-14:15
14:15-15:15
15:15-15:45

Gathering Points - DIC Hotel, Sheraton Hotel &

Transit to Camp ‘Adam’

Gathering at Camp ‘Adam’

Group Photo

Opening Remarks

Terror Challenges & the National CT Mechanisms
Military CT Mechanisms

Break

Internal Security Challenges, Israel Police

Lunch

Intelligence Response to Terror Challenges
Inter-organizational Intel Flow
Transit back to Hotel

Senior Leaders Participants onl

19:00-19: 30

Transit to Dinner Hosted by :IDE J3

19:30-21:00  Dinner Hosted by IDF J3 '

21:00-21:15

Transit back to Hotel
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Senior Leaders Counter Terrorism Seminar

ISRAEL, March 2019

Thursday, 14 March 2019

07:45-08:00  Gathering Points - DIC Hotel, Sheraton Hotel &
Hilton Hotel

08:00-08:30  Transitto Camp ‘Adam’

08: 30-08:45 Gathering at Camp ‘Adam’

08:45-09:45 Media & Terrorism

09:45-10:45  Cyber CT Challenges

10:45-11:00 Break

11:00-12:00 Global Terrorism, Professor Boaz Ganor
12:00-13:00 Lunch

13:00-13:15  Prep. Time .

13:15-13:30  Transitto Ben-Gurion Airport

13:30-15:45  Capabilities Demo & Tour of Ben-Gurion Airport
15:45-17:30  Panel Discussion

17:30-17:45 Break

17:45-18:45  Panel Discussion

18:45-19:00  Seminar Conclusion

19:00-19:45

Transit back to Hotel
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